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Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Cente, Halifax 5 Mar 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 West Yorkshire green 779 70 70 70 70 54 54 56 58 56 53 52 58 58
2 North Yorkshire navy 606 50 60 60 60 48 52 42 0 48 46 46 50 44
3 Humberside orange 544 40 50 50 50 42 40 48 26 40 42 38 34 44
4 South Yorkshire red 379 60 40 0 0 40 38 38 0 24 27 48 42 22



Team Results Humberside (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Cente, Halifax 5 Mar 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 West Yorkshire green 779 70 70 70 70 54 54 56 58 56 53 52 58 58
2 North Yorkshire navy 606 50 60 60 60 48 52 42 0 48 46 46 50 44
3 Humberside orange 544 40 50 50 50 42 40 48 26 40 42 38 34 44
4 South Yorkshire red 379 60 40 0 0 40 38 38 0 24 27 48 42 22

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Thomas Hoyle 4LR 50.5 51.9 51.9 4 24
1 Thomas Hoyle HJ 1.15 1.15 3 26
2 Andrew Harding 6LR 1:19.4 1:19.4 2 28
2 Andrew Harding VJ 42 41 41 43 43 4 24
3 Kelvin Arnott S 5.20 5.19 5.34 5.26 5.34 5 22
4 Doug Grant 6LR 1:29.7 1:29.7 6 20
4 Doug Grant S 4.59 4.15 4.61 4.29 4.61 7 18
5 Callum Grant STJ 4.32 4.14 4.30 4.20 4.32 8 16
6 Patrick Atkin 2LR 24.5 24.0 24.0 5 22
6 Patrick Atkin SB 72 72 4= 23
7 Nathan Neeves-Redpaoth 4LR 59.9 0.0 59.9 8 16
7 Nathan Neeves-Redpaoth SLJ 1.64 1.70 1.70 1.50 1.70 7 18
8 Josh Masters SLJ 1.78 1.75 1.77 1.75 1.78 6 20
9 Chris Thompson STJ 4.58 4.64 4.52 4.42 4.64 7 18

10 James Tripp SB 67 67 6= 19
11 Dale Williams 2LR 25.2 0.0 25.2 6 20
11 Dale Williams VJ 37 38 38 37 38 6 20



Team Results North Yorkshire (navy)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Cente, Halifax 5 Mar 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 West Yorkshire green 779 70 70 70 70 54 54 56 58 56 53 52 58 58
2 North Yorkshire navy 606 50 60 60 60 48 52 42 0 48 46 46 50 44
3 Humberside orange 544 40 50 50 50 42 40 48 26 40 42 38 34 44
4 South Yorkshire red 379 60 40 0 0 40 38 38 0 24 27 48 42 22

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 James Buck 2LR 22.7 22.8 22.8 1 30
13 James Buck S 8.30 7.69 7.90 7.98 8.30 2 28
14 Lewis Cox 6LR 1:37.3 1:37.3 7 18
14 Lewis Cox STJ 4.82 5.36 5.40 5.08 5.40 4 24
15 Matthew Bumby STJ 5.42 5.62 5.42 4.80 5.62 3 26
16 Adam Aukland VJ 35 35 36 35 36 7 18
17 Adam Collinson 4LR 48.4 47.2 47.2 1 30
17 Adam Collinson SLJ 2.21 2.22 2.34 2.34 2.34 1 30
18 Callum Postoyalko VJ 48 46 46 45 48 3 26
19 Danny Bodwich 6LR 1:22.0 1:22.0 4 24
19 Danny Bodwich SLJ 1.48 1.46 1.55 1.54 1.55 8 16
20 Gareth Sowerby 4LR 52.8 55.5 55.5 5 22
20 Gareth Sowerby SB 75 75 2= 27
21 Jonathan Penkett 2LR 25.3 0.0 25.3 7 18
21 Jonathan Penkett S 4.86 4.79 4.92 4.92 4.92 6 20
22 Jonjon Staunton SB 67 67 6= 19



Team Results South Yorkshire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Cente, Halifax 5 Mar 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 West Yorkshire green 779 70 70 70 70 54 54 56 58 56 53 52 58 58
2 North Yorkshire navy 606 50 60 60 60 48 52 42 0 48 46 46 50 44
3 Humberside orange 544 40 50 50 50 42 40 48 26 40 42 38 34 44
4 South Yorkshire red 379 60 40 0 0 40 38 38 0 24 27 48 42 22

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Jake Holmes 4LR 54.0 0.0 54.0 6 20
25 Jake Holmes SB 75 75 2= 27
26 Quinlan Simms 2LR 23.6 23.9 23.9 4 24
26 Quinlan Simms SLJ 2.04 1.98 1.98 1.97 2.04 3 26
27 Scott Davies 4LR 55.0 0.0 55.0 7 18
27 Scott Davies SLJ 1.81 1.65 1.75 1.75 1.81 5 22
28 Cameron Rush 6LR 1:41.3 1:41.3 8 16
28 Cameron Rush STJ 5.02 5.00 4.04 4.96 5.02 5 22
29 Steven Bowkett S 4.35 4.94 5.06 5.43 5.43 4 24
30 Zachary Rush 2LR 25.8 0.0 25.8 8 16
30 Zachary Rush STJ 4.60 4.88 5.02 4.60 5.02 6 20
31 Jamil Burgen 6LR 1:28.7 1:28.7 5 22
31 Jamil Burgen VJ 40 38 41 41 41 5 22



Team Results West Yorkshire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Cente, Halifax 5 Mar 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 West Yorkshire green 779 70 70 70 70 54 54 56 58 56 53 52 58 58
2 North Yorkshire navy 606 50 60 60 60 48 52 42 0 48 46 46 50 44
3 Humberside orange 544 40 50 50 50 42 40 48 26 40 42 38 34 44
4 South Yorkshire red 379 60 40 0 0 40 38 38 0 24 27 48 42 22

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Josh Bentley 2LR 22.8 23.1 23.1 2 28
37 Josh Bentley STJ 4.26 6.10 6.18 6.34 6.34 1 30
38 Matthew Wagner 2LR 23.2 23.3 23.3 3 26
38 Matthew Wagner SLJ 2.14 2.22 2.14 2.28 2.28 2 28
39 Dyon Whiteley 4LR 50.1 50.1 50.1 2 28
39 Dyon Whiteley HJ 1.30 1.30 2 28
40 Jason Taylor 4LR 50.0 50.5 50.5 3 26
40 Jason Taylor VJ 50 48 50 48 50 2 28
41 Lee Drury 6LR 1:18.1 1:18.1 1 30
41 Lee Drury SLJ 1.96 1.90 1.94 1.95 1.96 4 24
42 Thomas Scott 6LR 1:21.5 1:21.5 3 26
42 Thomas Scott SB 82 82 1 30
43 Mark Fuszard HJ 1.40 1.40 1 30
44 David Lidstone-Green SB 72 72 4= 23
45 Jacob Gardiner S 9.12 9.99 9.08 9.27 9.99 1 30
46 Sam Bentley VJ 46 51 49 49 51 1 30
47 Matthew Chambers STJ 6.04 5.96 6.06 5.98 6.06 2 28
48 Joel Gibson S 6.86 6.90 7.15 6.63 7.15 3 26



Event Official Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Cente, Halifax 5 Mar 2006

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 West Yorkshire green 1:20.3 0.0 1:20.3 70
2 03 South Yorkshire red 1:22.5 0.0 1:22.5 60
3 02 North Yorkshire navy 1:26.2 0.0 1:26.2 50
4 01 Humberside orange 1:33.5 0.0 1:33.5 40



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Cente, Halifax 5 Mar 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 West Yorkshire green 54
2 North Yorkshire navy 48
3 Humberside orange 42
4 South Yorkshire red 40

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire navy 13 James Buck 22.8 30
2 West Yorkshire green 37 Josh Bentley 23.1 28
3 West Yorkshire green 38 Matthew Wagner 23.3 26
4 South Yorkshire red 26 Quinlan Simms 23.9 24
5 Humberside orange 6 Patrick Atkin 24.0 22
6 Humberside orange 11 Dale Williams 25.2 20
7 North Yorkshire navy 21 Jonathan Penkett 25.3 18
8 South Yorkshire red 30 Zachary Rush 25.8 16



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Cente, Halifax 5 Mar 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 West Yorkshire green 54
2 North Yorkshire navy 52
3 Humberside orange 40
4 South Yorkshire red 38

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire navy 17 Adam Collinson 47.2 30
2 West Yorkshire green 39 Dyon Whiteley 50.1 28
3 West Yorkshire green 40 Jason Taylor 50.5 26
4 Humberside orange 1 Thomas Hoyle 51.9 24
5 North Yorkshire navy 20 Gareth Sowerby 55.5 22
6 South Yorkshire red 25 Jake Holmes 54.0 20
7 South Yorkshire red 27 Scott Davies 55.0 18
8 Humberside orange 7 Nathan Neeves-Redpaoth 59.9 16



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Cente, Halifax 5 Mar 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 West Yorkshire green 56
2 Humberside orange 48
3 North Yorkshire navy 42
4 South Yorkshire red 38

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire green 41 Lee Drury 1:18.1 30
2 Humberside orange 2 Andrew Harding 1:19.4 28
3 West Yorkshire green 42 Thomas Scott 1:21.5 26
4 North Yorkshire navy 19 Danny Bodwich 1:22.0 24
5 South Yorkshire red 31 Jamil Burgen 1:28.7 22
6 Humberside orange 4 Doug Grant 1:29.7 20
7 North Yorkshire navy 14 Lewis Cox 1:37.3 18
8 South Yorkshire red 28 Cameron Rush 1:41.3 16



Event Official Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Cente, Halifax 5 Mar 2006

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 West Yorkshire green 1:39.0 0.0 1:39.0 70
2 02 North Yorkshire navy 1:40.4 0.0 1:40.4 60
3 01 Humberside orange 1:43.3 0.0 1:43.3 50
4 03 South Yorkshire red 1:52.2 0.0 1:52.2 40



Event Official Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Cente, Halifax 5 Mar 2006

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 West Yorkshire green 48.4 0.0 48.4 70
2 02 North Yorkshire navy 50.3 0.0 50.3 60
3 01 Humberside orange 51.7 0.0 51.7 50



Event Official Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Cente, Halifax 5 Mar 2006

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 West Yorkshire green 1:36.2 0.0 1:36.2 70
2 02 North Yorkshire navy 1:40.1 0.0 1:40.1 60
3 01 Humberside orange 1:42.3 0.0 1:42.3 50



Results Sheet High Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Cente, Halifax 5 Mar 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
North Yorkshire navy 0
South Yorkshire red 0

1 West Yorkshire green 58
2 Humberside orange 26

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire green 43 Mark Fuszard 1.40 30
2 West Yorkshire green 39 Dyon Whiteley 1.30 28
3 Humberside orange 1 Thomas Hoyle 1.15 26



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Cente, Halifax 5 Mar 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 West Yorkshire green 56
2 North Yorkshire navy 48
3 Humberside orange 40
4 South Yorkshire red 24

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire green 45 Jacob Gardiner 9.99 30
2 North Yorkshire navy 13 James Buck 8.30 28
3 West Yorkshire green 48 Joel Gibson 7.15 26
4 South Yorkshire red 29 Steven Bowkett 5.43 24
5 Humberside orange 3 Kelvin Arnott 5.34 22
6 North Yorkshire navy 21 Jonathan Penkett 4.92 20
7 Humberside orange 4 Doug Grant 4.61 18



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Cente, Halifax 5 Mar 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 West Yorkshire green 53
2 North Yorkshire navy 46
3 Humberside orange 42
4 South Yorkshire red 27

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 West Yorkshire green 42 Thomas Scott 82 30
2= North Yorkshire navy 20 Gareth Sowerby 75 27
2= South Yorkshire red 25 Jake Holmes 75 27
4= Humberside orange 6 Patrick Atkin 72 23
4= West Yorkshire green 44 David Lidstone-Green 72 23
6= Humberside orange 10 James Tripp 67 19
6= North Yorkshire navy 22 Jonjon Staunton 67 19



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Cente, Halifax 5 Mar 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 West Yorkshire green 52
2 South Yorkshire red 48
3 North Yorkshire navy 46
4 Humberside orange 38

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire navy 17 Adam Collinson 2.34 30
2 West Yorkshire green 38 Matthew Wagner 2.28 28
3 South Yorkshire red 26 Quinlan Simms 2.04 26
4 West Yorkshire green 41 Lee Drury 1.96 24
5 South Yorkshire red 27 Scott Davies 1.81 22
6 Humberside orange 8 Josh Masters 1.78 20
7 Humberside orange 7 Nathan Neeves-Redpaoth 1.70 18
8 North Yorkshire navy 19 Danny Bodwich 1.55 16



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Cente, Halifax 5 Mar 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 West Yorkshire green 58
2 North Yorkshire navy 50
3 South Yorkshire red 42
4 Humberside orange 34

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire green 37 Josh Bentley 6.34 30
2 West Yorkshire green 47 Matthew Chambers 6.06 28
3 North Yorkshire navy 15 Matthew Bumby 5.62 26
4 North Yorkshire navy 14 Lewis Cox 5.40 24
5 South Yorkshire red 28 Cameron Rush 5.02 22
6 South Yorkshire red 30 Zachary Rush 5.02 20
7 Humberside orange 9 Chris Thompson 4.64 18
8 Humberside orange 5 Callum Grant 4.32 16



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Under 13 Boys North Bridge Leisure Cente, Halifax 5 Mar 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points
1 West Yorkshire green 58
2= Humberside orange 44
2= North Yorkshire navy 44
4 South Yorkshire red 22

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire green 46 Sam Bentley 51 30
2 West Yorkshire green 40 Jason Taylor 50 28
3 North Yorkshire navy 18 Callum Postoyalko 48 26
4 Humberside orange 2 Andrew Harding 43 24
5 South Yorkshire red 31 Jamil Burgen 41 22
6 Humberside orange 11 Dale Williams 38 20
7 North Yorkshire navy 16 Adam Aukland 36 18
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